Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
ACS800-11 including 2nd Environment Filter
230V Units
7.5 34 R5 ACS800-11-0011-2 E200 £ 3,692.00 C
11 47 R5 ACS800-11-0016-2 E200 £ 4,732.00 C
15 59 R5 ACS800-11-0020-2 E200 £ 5,447.00 C
22 75 R5 ACS800-11-0025-2 E200 £ 6,417.00 C
22 88 R5 ACS800-11-0030-2 E200 £ 7,667.00 C
37 120 R6 ACS800-11-0040-2 E200 £ 8,789.00 C
45 150 R6 ACS800-11-0050-2 E200 £ 10,259.00 C
45 169 R6 ACS800-11-0060-2 E200 £ 11,899.00 C
400V Units
15 34 R5 ACS800-11-0016-3 E200 £ 3,882.00 C
18.5 38 R5 ACS800-11-0020-3 E200 £ 4,382.00 C
22 47 R5 ACS800-11-0025-3 E200 £ 4,992.00 C
30 59 R5 ACS800-11-0030-3 E200 £ 5,717.00 C
37 72 R5 ACS800-11-0040-3 E200 £ 6,757.00 C
45 86 R5 ACS800-11-0050-3 E200 £ 8,047.00 C
55 120 R6 ACS800-11-0060-3 E200 £ 9,229.00 C
75 150 R6 ACS800-11-0070-3 E200 £ 10,779.00 C
90 165 R6 ACS800-11-0100-3 E200 £ 12,489.00 C
500V Units
18.5 31 R5 ACS800-11-0020-5 E200 £ 4,082.00 C
22 36 R5 ACS800-11-0025-5 E200 £ 4,602.00 C
30 47 R5 ACS800-11-0030-5 E200 £ 5,222.00 C
37 58 R5 ACS800-11-0040-5 E200 £ 5,987.00 C
45 70 R5 ACS800-11-0050-5 E200 £ 7,057.00 C
55 82 R5 ACS800-11-0060-5 E200 £ 8,437.00 C
75 120 R6 ACS800-11-0070-5 E200 £ 9,669.00 C
90 139 R6 ACS800-11-0100-5 E200 £ 11,299.00 C
110 156 R6 ACS800-11-0120-5 E200 £ 13,089.00 C
690V Units
45 54 R6 ACS800-11-0060-7 E200 £ 11,039.00 C
55 75 R6 ACS800-11-0070-7 E200 £ 12,679.00 C
75 88 R6 ACS800-11-0100-7 E200 £ 13,989.00 C
ACS800-11 Units
230V Units .
7.5 34 R5 ACS800-11-0011-2 . £ 3,520.00 C
Filters

Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
Title ACS800-11
Issue Date 16/12/2009
Expiry date 31/12/2010
Drives & Motors
Document No PL2078
Issue 6
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 110.00 O
45 169 R6 ACS800-11-0060-2 . £ 11,530.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 520.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 369.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 110.00 O
400V Units .
15 34 R5 ACS800-11-0016-3 . £ 3,710.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 272.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 172.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 100.00 O
18.5 38 R5 ACS800-11-0020-3 . £ 4,210.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 272.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 172.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 100.00 O
22 47 R5 ACS800-11-0025-3 . £ 4,820.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 272.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 172.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 100.00 O
30 59 R5 ACS800-11-0030-3 . £ 5,520.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 312.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 197.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 100.00 O
37 72 R5 ACS800-11-0040-3 . £ 6,560.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 312.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 197.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 100.00 O
45 86 R5 ACS800-11-0050-3 . £ 7,850.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 312.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 197.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 100.00 O
55 120 R6 ACS800-11-0060-3 . £ 8,860.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 520.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 369.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 110.00 O
75 150 R6 ACS800-11-0070-3 . £ 10,410.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 520.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 369.00 O
Miscellanous
Cable conduit entry (US&UK version) H358 £ 110.00 O
90 165 R6 ACS800-11-0100-3 . £ 12,120.00 C
Filters
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C2, 1st Env., Earthed Network E202 £ 520.00 O
EMC/RFI-filter Cat C3, 2nd Env., Earthed Network E200 £ 369.00 O
Miscellanous